S500, S501, S502, S550
RELAY SOCKET CRIMP CONTACTS, 25 AMPS
SOCLE A SERTIR POUR RELAIS 25 A
AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel: +33 3 87 97 31 01

CONTACT SIZE AND STYLE
TAILLE ET STYLE DE CONTACTS
SOCKET NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
S500 A 1 A 8
Basic series designation | Référence de base
1. Terminal layout | Type de sorties
2. Mounting hardware | Type de visserie
3. Grommet type | Type de joint d’étanchéité
4. Contact size and style | Taille et style de contact
Example : S500-A1A8
S500, S501, S502, S550
RELAY SOCKET CRIMP CONTACTS, 25 AMPS
SOCLE A SERTIR POUR RELAIS 25 A
4 / 4
MS/LEACH CROSS PART NO
CORREPONDANCE MIL/LEACH
MIL - Number LEACH P/N CONTACTS TYPE HARDWARE
MIL-DTL-12883/48
01S S500-A8A11
9 x M39029/92-535
2 x M39029/92-533
Loose Stud
02S S500-A9A11
9 x M39029/92-535
2 x M39029/92-533
Fixed Stud
09S S500-A9A13
9 x M39029/92-536
2 x M39029/92-533
Fixed Stud
05S S501-E8A11
9 x M39029/92-535
2 x M39029/92-533
Loose Stud
06S S501-E9A11
9 x M39029/92-535
2 x M39029/92-533
Fixed Stud
10S S501-E9A13
9 x M39029/92-536
2 x M39029/92-533
Fixed Stud
MIL-DTL-12883/54
01S S550-D9A11
6 x M39029/92-535
5 x M39029/92-533
Fixed Stud
04S S502-C9A11
9 x M39029/92-535
2 x M39029/92-533
2 x M39029/92-532
Fixed Stud
NOTES
REMARQUES
1. Qualification and quality levels : Contact the factory
Niveaux de qualification et de qualité : Nous consulter.